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Clt/Cat Temps

1 1 00:37:08

2 2  00:38:28

3 1 00:39:13

4 1 00:40:21

5 3 00:40:35

6 4 00:41:47

7 1 00:42:18

8 5 00:43:08

9 6 00:43:59
10 7 00:44:29
11 8  00:44:47
12 9  00:44:58
13 10 00:45:39
14 11  00:46:25
15 12 00:47:16
16 13 00:47:36
17 14  00:48:01
18 15  00:48:05
19 16 00:48:19
20 2 00:49:21
21 17  00:49:44
22 18  00:50:04
23 3 00:50:07
24 19  00:50:09
25 20 00:50:22
26 21 00:51:10
27 1 00:52:08
28 4 00:52:17
29 5  00:52:48
30 22 00:53:23
31 23  00:53:24
32 6 00:53:27
33 24 00:53:35
34 1 00:53:54
35 7  00:53:59
36 8 00:54:10
37 25 00:54:11
38 26 00:54:26
39 2 00:54:27
40 2 00:55:06
41 9 00:55:15
42 10 00:55:42
43 3 00:56:17
44 11 00:56:35
45 27 00:56:42
46 28 00:56:49
47 2 00:58:04
48 3 00:58:04
49 29 00:58:19
50 30 00:59:15
51 12 00:59:35
52 13 00:59:56
53 31 01:00:01
54 32 01:00:18
55 33 01:00:32
56 3 01:00:44
57 34  01:00:44
58 35  01:00:44
59 36 01:00:49
60 14 01:01:23
61 37 01:01:23
62 38  01:01:55
63 4 01:02:23

10KM 4o BRON

Dimanche fer Yuin 2014

Nom

SIMBOLA
LE CUNUDER
FAURE

BEL

SALAH
GAUTHIER
DAVIAUD
DELESPIERRE
LEGIER
BOUIS
CHATRE
EXBRAYAT
PIQUET
COUSIN
BALDAN
RAFA

DO ROSARIO
REGOUDIS
ARPIN
MOKADDEM
BERTRAND
OCHOA
PEGUET
GADI
AGHITOAIE
SANCHEZ
JULIEN

VIAL
LIOTARD
BERNIN
PARET
ROYER
BOITELLES
THOLLIERE
NABIL
HUGUEL
PORTIER
DURA
JANEZ
FABRE

SEGOUFFIN CARIOU

CAILLET
DAUXOIS
GEORGES
CHEVAL
DIABATE
ARDERIGHI
ARDERIGHI

THOMET BURLOT

SIDIGAEVA
ALFANO
CARIAS ODIER
LOCHET
COSSEY
BRAZI
DELPECHE
URBANO
LAFOND
COHET
BLASZCZYK
CAVINA
RUET

Prénom

GERALDINE
Anne
NAOLINE
ANDREE
Lea

Aline
MARINE
Marion
Cindy
Camille
Nina
Maude
Camille
Fanny
NORIA
Sonia
Germaine
Sophie
Caroline
AMARIA
Cécile
Nancy
LAURENCE
Sandra
Luminita
Claudia
MADLIE
Marie-aline
MARIELLE
JUSTINE
Katarzyna
DIANE
NATHALIE
LUCIE
ISABELLE
Véronique
Aliénor
Delphine
MARGOT
Farah
Carine
FLORENCE
Chloé
Karine
Olivia
FLANNY
FREDERIQU
MEGANE
GAELLE
Anastasia
CATHERINE
Ana maria
Stéphanie
Céline
Amélie
FABIENNE
Annabelle
Elodie
Christelle
Nathalie
Isabelle
SANDRA

BOUDON MARCHESE Annick

Classement Femmes

Sexe
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Cat

SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Ju
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
CA
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Ju
ES
Vi
Vi
Ju
Vi
SE
SE
V2
ES
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2

N o
438
315
246
126
427
275
214
219
318
161
188

24200
388
208
117
402
230
405
112
351
137
363
377
263
101
428
301
465
321
134
372
423
151
451
358
293
394
235
298
243
433
173
213
278
192
228
110
111
453
437
108
175
322
205
167
224
461
306
201
149
179
424
157

Association DANS

/

“Dihechor s Akrker s Mobiliser' Sorcomes.
R —

Club

ESC BRON
Lyon Athlétisme
yons athletisme

ASUL
acvs

Lyon athéltisme

ACVS
Lepape store

ATHLETIC CLUB TASSIN
CORBAS RUNNING

S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC

ESL BRON

AFA FEYZIN

VSE

AFA FEYZIN
BRON'Z AMIS

AFA FEYZIN

CASC OULLINS-LYON
Courir Ensemble

BRON'Z AMIS

courir ensemble
COURIR ENSEMBLE

www.associationdams.org
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64
65
66
67
68
69
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79
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39
15
40
41
16
42
43
17

44

45
18
46
47
19
20
48
49
21
50

01:02:31
01:02:49
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:03:32
01:03:37
01:03:55
01:04:03
01:04:30
01:04:30
01:04:33
01:05:16
01:05:55
01:08:21
01:08:26
01:09:19
01:09:39
01:10:58
01:10:58
01:16:55
01:17:17

PIOMBO GRASSET
ROCHET
TARRARE
DECHER
TORTI
JACQUEMAND
CASTETS
DJEMAIL
CLET

COSSIN
PUCHOL
DUCLOUX
BERGE-MONTAMAT
JELLALI
HOLTZWARTH
DARBON
JACQUES
JACQUIGNON
BENAMER
CHOLET
RODRIGUEZ

10KM do BRON
Dimanche fer Yuin 2014
Classement Femmes

Celine
LAURENCE
Alix

Virginie
Catherine
AURELIE
Marie
NADIA
DENISE
Marine
Maryline
CHARLOTTE
Sandrine
Nissrine
RACHELLE
Yvette
Claudine
Aurelie
Siham
Christelle
MARTINEZ
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SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V4
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE

387
413
448
218
457
294
178
229
198
206
399
234
130
299
291
211
295
297
128
597
414
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Courir Ensemble

CORBAS RUNNING

CORBAS RUNNING

www.associationdams.org



